NOVEMBER 2024
Source

Scarborough & DMC

Eastern Centre ACU
Eastern Centre ACU

Windsor Road Shop
Welcome Centre

Sulby Glen Hotel

Mr R & Mrs S Gill

Kings Norton MCC
Midland Centre ACU
Leamington Victory MCC

North Berks MCC

Horsforth & DMC

Misc: Fines

AUTO CYCLE UNION BENEVOLENT FUND
DONATIONS

Donation Type

Donation

Collection at Centre Board Meeting
Sale of Motocross Rider Numbers 2024

Collection Box
Collection Box
Collection Box

In Memory of John Wells
In Memory of John Wells
Donation from The Centre
In Memory of John Wells

Donation

Bob Owen Memorial Trial

DONATIONS TOTAL

MISC TOTAL £

£

1,000.00

80.00
1,160.00

59.83
35.51
31.20
20.00
50.00
250.00
36.00
200.00

1,641.89

£4,564.43

NOVEMBER 2024 - TOTAL £ 4,564.43

Centre

East Yorks

Eastern
Eastern

Isle of Man
Isle of Man
Isle of Man
Midland
Midland
Midland
Midland

Southern

Yorkshire

09/12/2024



