## AUTO CYCLE UNION BENEVOLENT FUND DONATIONS

## **NOVEMBER 2024**

Donation Type	£	Centre
Donation	1,000.00	East Yorks
Collection at Centre Board Meeting	80.00	Eastern
Sale of Motocross Rider Numbers 2024	1,160.00	Eastern
Collection Box Collection Box Collection Box		Isle of Man Isle of Man Isle of Man
In Memory of John Wells	20.00	Midland
In Memory of John Wells	50.00	Midland
Donation from The Centre	250.00	Midland
In Memory of John Wells	36.00	Midland
Donation	200.00	Southern
Bob Owen Memorial Trial	1,641.89	Yorkshire
	Donation  Collection at Centre Board Meeting Sale of Motocross Rider Numbers 2024  Collection Box Collection Box Collection Box In Memory of John Wells In Memory of John Wells Donation from The Centre In Memory of John Wells Donation	Donation 1,000.00  Collection at Centre Board Meeting 80.00 Sale of Motocross Rider Numbers 2024 1,160.00  Collection Box 59.83 Collection Box 35.51 Collection Box 31.20  In Memory of John Wells 20.00 In Memory of John Wells 50.00 Donation from The Centre 250.00 In Memory of John Wells 36.00  Donation 200.00

**DONATIONS TOTAL** £4,564.43

**Misc: Fines** 

MISC TOTAL £ -

**NOVEMBER 2024 - TOTAL £ 4,564.43**